LAS CRUCES VARSITY FOOTBALL

2025
DATE OPPONENT TIME
FRIDAY, AUGUST 22 AT MAYFIELD 7:00PM
THURSDAY, AUGUST 28 VOLCANO VISTA 7:00PM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4 RIO RANCHO 7:00PM
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12 AT CLEVELAND 7:00PM
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19 HOBBS 7:00PM
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26 ORGAN MOUNTAIN 7:00PM
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 3 AT CLOVIS 7:00PM
BYE
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 17 AT ALAMO 7:00PM
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 24 AT CARLSBAD 7:00PM

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31 CENTENNIAL 7:00PM



DATE
SATURDAY, AUGUST 30

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

THRUSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 18

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 25

SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1

DATE
THURSDAY, AUGUST 21

WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 27

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 6

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25

WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 1

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 16

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30

LAS CRUCES JV FOOTBALL
2025

OPPONENT

CENTENNIAL

AT LOS LUNAS

AT FRANKLIN

AT JAL

ARTESIA

ALAMOGORDO

CARLSBAD

AT CENTENNIAL

LAS CRUCES C-TEAM FOOTBALL
2025

OPPONENT

MAYFIELD

GADSEN

CENTENNIAL

DEMING

SILVER CITY

AT ORGAN MOUNTAIN

AT GADSDEN

ALAMORGORDO

AT CENTENNIAL

UPDATED AUG. 1, 2025

TIME
10:00AM

12:30PM

6:30PM

6:00PM

6:30PM @ F.O.D.

11:00AM

12:00PM

10:00AM

TIME
4:30PM

4:30PM

9:30AM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

4:30PM

4:30PM @ F.O.D.



