LAS CRUCES VARSITY FOOTBALL

2025

DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
FRIDAY, AUGUST 22	AT MAYFIELD	7:00PM
THURSDAY, AUGUST 28	VOLCANO VISTA	7:00PM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 4	RIO RANCHO	7:00PM
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 12	AT CLEVELAND	7:00PM
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19	HOBBS	7:00PM
FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 26	ORGAN MOUNTAIN	7:00PM
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 3	AT CLOVIS	7:00PM
	BYE	
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 17	AT ALAMO	7:00PM
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 24	AT CARLSBAD	7:00PM
FRIDAY, OCTOBER 31	CENTENNIAL	7:00PM

	LAS CRUCES JV FOOTBALL	
	2025	
DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
SATURDAY, AUGUST 30	CENTENNIAL	10:00AM
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 6	AT LOS LUNAS	12:30PM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11	AT FRANKLIN	6:30PM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18	AT JAL	6:00PM
THRUSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25	ARTESIA	6:30PM @ F.O.D.
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 18	ALAMOGORDO	11:00AM
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 25	CARLSBAD	12:00PM
SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 1	AT CENTENNIAL	10:00AM
	LAS CRUCES C-TEAM FOOTBALL	
	2025	
DATE	OPPONENT	TIME
THURSDAY, AUGUST 21	MAYFIELD	4:30PM
WEDNESDAY, AUGUST 27	GADSEN	4:30PM
SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 6	CENTENNIAL	9:30AM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 11	DEMING	4:30PM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 18	SILVER CITY	4:30PM
THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 25	AT ORGAN MOUNTAIN	4:00PM
WEDNESDAY, OCTOBER 1	AT GADSDEN	4:30PM
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 16	ALAMORGORDO	4:30PM
THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30	AT CENTENNIAL	4:30PM @ F.O.D.
	UPDATED AUG. 1, 2025	
	·	